
Division 1 Boys
Team Scores
1 Marquette 51 7 - 8 - 9 - 13 - 14 - ( 15 ) - ( 22 ) 
2 Sault Ste. Marie 57 3 - 4 - 12 - 18 - 20 - ( 21 ) - ( 29 ) 
3 Houghton 63 1 - 10 - 11 - 17 - 24 - ( 25 ) - ( 39 ) 
4 Gladstone 103 2 - 5 - 31 - 32 - 33 - ( 46 ) - ( 49 ) 
5 Menominee 131 6 - 23 - 30 - 35 - 37 - ( 38 ) - ( 41 ) 
6 Negaunee 139 16 - 19 - 28 - 36 - 40 - ( 48 ) - ( 50 ) 
7 Calumet 209 27 - 42 - 43 - 44 - 53 - ( 54 ) - ( 58 ) 
8 Ishpeming Westwood 229 34 - 45 - 47 - 51 - 52 - ( 55 ) - ( 59 ) 
9 Kingsford 260 26 - 56 - 57 - 60 - 61 -  -  
Non-Scoring Teams
* Escanaba (<5) - (<5) - (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  
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Division 1 Boys
1  Marquette                 Team Points -51-
42 7 Hogan NEMETZ 17:48.3 7
47 8 Moses WAITE 17:57.1 8
44 9 Lincoln SAGER 17:59.2 9
45 13 Carson VANDERSCHAAF 18:03.4 13
41 14 Luke JANOFSKI 18:06.9 14
46 15 Colin VANDERSCHAAF 18:10.9 ( 15 )
43 23 Peyton OSBORNE 18:41.5 ( 22 )

2  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -57-
68 3 Jaron WYMA 17:30.8 3
65 4 Kaaleb RANTA 17:33.0 4
66 12 Zachary WILCOX 18:02.1 12
62 19 Cody ALDRIDGE 18:31.9 18
64 21 Riley EAVOU 18:33.8 20
67 22 Jonathan WILLIS 18:36.9 ( 21 )
63 30 Hunter ALDRIDGE 19:17.7 ( 29 )

3  Houghton                 Team Points -63-
27 1 Joe WOOD 16:57.8 1
24 10 Branden PETERSON 18:00.4 10
21 11 Davin EVANS 18:02.0 11
26 18 Jake SULLIVAN 18:30.5 17
23 25 Evan LABYAK 18:47.2 24
22 26 Cyrus HAMLIN 18:56.0 ( 25 )
25 40 Tucker RYNNANEN 19:49.0 ( 39 )

4  Gladstone                 Team Points -103-
19 2 Giovanni MATHEWS 17:27.6 2
16 5 Drew HUGHES 17:33.5 5
14 32 Andrew BRACKET 19:32.1 31
15 33 Andrew HANSON 19:34.3 32
17 34 Blake KROUTH 19:36.1 33
18 48 Cameron LEE 20:29.1 ( 46 )
20 51 Bryce LAMARCHE 20:51.7 ( 49 )

5  Menominee                 Team Points -131-
54 6 Hunter SHEPECK 17:41.5 6
50 24 Landen CLAUSEN 18:42.4 23
53 31 Nick SANDAHL 19:19.9 30
52 36 Adam SANDAHL 19:36.7 35
49 38 Evan CASEY 19:40.2 37
51 39 Braeden PARK 19:47.0 ( 38 )
48 42 Daniel BIRCH 19:54.5 ( 41 )
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6  Negaunee                 Team Points -139-
55 16 Eric ANDERSON 18:20.8 16
59 20 Alec PRUSI 18:32.6 19
58 29 James DANK 19:11.8 28
61 37 Timothy ZIEGLER 19:37.7 36
57 41 Caleb CLARK 19:51.5 40
56 50 Joshua BEDARD 20:45.8 ( 48 )
60 52 Corey SANSOM 21:01.2 ( 50 )

7  Calumet                 Team Points -209-
7 28 Anton KRISTAPOVICH 19:11.6 27
6 43 Nathan HELPPI 20:01.1 42
3 44 Connor BERG 20:08.8 43
8 45 Jason ROGERS 20:17.7 44
4 55 Rodrigo FERNANDEZ 21:22.8 53
5 56 Grant FREDRICKSON 21:29.8 ( 54 )
2 62 Dane ANDERSON 22:37.9 ( 58 )

8  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -229-
29 35 Jacob JESTILA 19:36.6 34
28 47 Wyatt CARLSON 20:27.9 45
30 49 Jacob JOHNSON 20:37.3 47
32 53 Gavin SCOTT 21:08.7 51
33 54 Brock SUNDBERG 21:14.6 52
34 57 John Paul TOURNEY 21:55.5 ( 55 )
31 63 Evan RAE 22:48.8 ( 59 )

9  Kingsford                 Team Points -260-
38 27 Luke RUBLE 19:03.4 26
39 58 Russell SAGE 22:00.2 56
35 59 John GOUPELL 22:14.2 57
36 64 Bryce GROENEVELD 23:05.0 60
40 65 Joey WENTARMINI 23:30.9 61
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Division 1 Boys
1 1 27 Joe WOOD 12 Houghton 5:17.0 (1) 10:45.7 (1) 16:57.8 5:28
2 2 19 Giovanni MATHEWS 10 Gladstone 5:17.0 (1) 10:59.8 (2) 17:27.6 5:37
3 3 68 Jaron WYMA 11 Sault Ste. Marie 5:28.0 (3) 11:17.2 (3) 17:30.8 5:38
4 4 65 Kaaleb RANTA 12 Sault Ste. Marie 5:28.9 (4) 11:21.8 (6) 17:33.0 5:39
5 5 16 Drew HUGHES 9 Gladstone 5:29.4 (5) 11:17.7 (5) 17:33.5 5:39
6 6 54 Hunter SHEPECK 11 Menominee 5:29.4 (6) 11:17.6 (4) 17:41.5 5:42
7 7 42 Hogan NEMETZ 12 Marquette 5:32.1 (10) 11:25.0 (7) 17:48.3 5:44
8 8 47 Moses WAITE 12 Marquette 5:32.9 (13) 11:25.8 (8) 17:57.1 5:47
9 9 44 Lincoln SAGER 11 Marquette 5:35.1 (18) 11:35.8 (16) 17:59.2 5:48

10 10 24 Branden PETERSON 11 Houghton 5:33.6 (15) 11:32.3 (10) 18:00.4 5:48
11 11 21 Davin EVANS 10 Houghton 5:30.7 (7) 11:33.3 (11) 18:02.0 5:49
12 12 66 Zachary WILCOX 12 Sault Ste. Marie 5:33.8 (16) 11:33.6 (12) 18:02.1 5:49
13 13 45 Carson VANDERSCHAAF 9 Marquette 5:33.2 (14) 11:34.7 (14) 18:03.4 5:49
14 14 41 Luke JANOFSKI 10 Marquette 5:34.6 (17) 11:35.4 (15) 18:06.9 5:50
15 ( 15 ) 46 Colin VANDERSCHAAF 9 Marquette 5:37.5 (21) 11:34.2 (13) 18:10.9 5:51
16 16 55 Eric ANDERSON 12 Negaunee 5:30.9 (8) 11:29.2 (9) 18:20.8 5:55
17 (<5) 10 Derek DOUGLAS 11 Escanaba 5:32.4 (11) 11:41.2 (18) 18:26.3 5:56
18 17 26 Jake SULLIVAN 11 Houghton 5:38.8 (24) 11:50.1 (20) 18:30.5 5:58
19 18 62 Cody ALDRIDGE 9 Sault Ste. Marie 5:37.2 (20) 11:49.3 (19) 18:31.9 5:58
20 19 59 Alec PRUSI 12 Negaunee 5:46.1 (30) 11:52.4 (23) 18:32.6 5:58
21 20 64 Riley EAVOU 10 Sault Ste. Marie 5:32.5 (12) 11:40.5 (17) 18:33.8 5:59
22 ( 21 ) 67 Jonathan WILLIS 10 Sault Ste. Marie 5:39.7 (25) 11:51.2 (22) 18:36.9 6:00
23 ( 22 ) 43 Peyton OSBORNE 11 Marquette 5:37.8 (22) 11:52.4 (24) 18:41.5 6:01
24 23 50 Landen CLAUSEN 11 Menominee 5:31.6 (9) 11:50.2 (21) 18:42.4 6:02
25 24 23 Evan LABYAK 11 Houghton 5:40.1 (26) 11:57.5 (25) 18:47.2 6:03
26 ( 25 ) 22 Cyrus HAMLIN 9 Houghton 5:45.3 (29) 12:10.5 (28) 18:56.0 6:06
27 26 38 Luke RUBLE 10 Kingsford 5:53.2 (33) 12:12.1 (30) 19:03.4 6:08
28 27 7 Anton KRISTAPOVICH 11 Calumet 5:42.0 (28) 12:07.4 (27) 19:11.6 6:11
29 28 58 James DANK 9 Negaunee 5:57.7 (37) 12:22.1 (34) 19:11.8 6:11
30 ( 29 ) 63 Hunter ALDRIDGE 11 Sault Ste. Marie 5:38.2 (23) 12:01.3 (26) 19:17.7 6:13
31 30 53 Nick SANDAHL 11 Menominee 5:49.1 (31) 12:16.6 (31) 19:19.9 6:14
32 31 14 Andrew BRACKET 10 Gladstone 5:58.0 (38) 12:35.4 (38) 19:32.1 6:18
33 32 15 Andrew HANSON 10 Gladstone 5:36.5 (19) 12:11.4 (29) 19:34.3 6:18
34 33 17 Blake KROUTH 11 Gladstone 5:49.2 (32) 12:17.3 (32) 19:36.1 6:19
35 34 29 Jacob JESTILA 10 Ishpeming Westwood 5:59.1 (39) 12:34.2 (36) 19:36.6 6:19
36 35 52 Adam SANDAHL 11 Menominee 6:00.2 (40) 12:34.3 (37) 19:36.7 6:19
37 36 61 Timothy ZIEGLER 12 Negaunee 5:56.9 (35) 12:37.4 (40) 19:37.7 6:19
38 37 49 Evan CASEY 10 Menominee 6:05.2 (43) 12:39.4 (42) 19:40.2 6:20
39 ( 38 ) 51 Braeden PARK 12 Menominee 5:54.6 (34) 12:24.9 (35) 19:47.0 6:22
40 ( 39 ) 25 Tucker RYNNANEN 10 Houghton 5:40.4 (27) 12:21.9 (33) 19:49.0 6:23
41 40 57 Caleb CLARK 12 Negaunee 5:57.1 (36) 12:38.0 (41) 19:51.5 6:24
42 ( 41 ) 48 Daniel BIRCH 9 Menominee 6:03.6 (42) 12:47.4 (43) 19:54.5 6:25
43 42 6 Nathan HELPPI 11 Calumet 6:05.6 (45) 12:37.2 (39) 20:01.1 6:27
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44 43 3 Connor BERG 10 Calumet 6:05.5 (44) 12:48.2 (44) 20:08.8 6:29
45 44 8 Jason ROGERS 12 Calumet 6:10.9 (48) 13:01.4 (45) 20:17.7 6:32
46 (<5) 13 Dan SMITH Escanaba 6:02.5 (41) 13:03.6 (46) 20:24.8 6:35
47 45 28 Wyatt CARLSON 12 Ishpeming Westwood 6:14.3 (50) 13:10.1 (50) 20:27.9 6:36
48 ( 46 ) 18 Cameron LEE 9 Gladstone 6:21.6 (52) 13:19.9 (51) 20:29.1 6:36
49 47 30 Jacob JOHNSON 10 Ishpeming Westwood 6:14.3 (49) 13:07.9 (48) 20:37.3 6:39
50 ( 48 ) 56 Joshua BEDARD 12 Negaunee 6:06.1 (46) 13:07.4 (47) 20:45.8 6:41
51 ( 49 ) 20 Bryce LAMARCHE 11 Gladstone 6:07.5 (47) 13:08.5 (49) 20:51.7 6:43
52 ( 50 ) 60 Corey SANSOM 12 Negaunee 6:22.9 (54) 13:27.9 (53) 21:01.2 6:46
53 51 32 Gavin SCOTT 10 Ishpeming Westwood 6:21.9 (53) 13:27.1 (52) 21:08.7 6:49
54 52 33 Brock SUNDBERG 12 Ishpeming Westwood 6:23.4 (55) 13:33.5 (54) 21:14.6 6:51
55 53 4 Rodrigo FERNANDEZ 10 Calumet 6:19.9 (51) 13:34.9 (55) 21:22.8 6:53
56 ( 54 ) 5 Grant FREDRICKSON 9 Calumet 6:31.8 (57) 13:45.4 (56) 21:29.8 6:56
57 ( 55 ) 34 John Paul TOURNEY 10 Ishpeming Westwood 6:44.7 (58) 14:05.7 (57) 21:55.5 7:04
58 56 39 Russell SAGE 9 Kingsford 6:51.3 (61) 14:09.8 (59) 22:00.2 7:05
59 57 35 John GOUPELL 9 Kingsford 6:50.2 (60) 14:07.4 (58) 22:14.2 7:10
60 (<5) 12 Zach MOREHOUSE 10 Escanaba 6:48.6 (59) 14:18.5 (61) 22:23.8 7:13
61 (<5) 9 Isaac CARSLON Escanaba 7:08.4 (65) 14:40.8 (64) 22:26.6 7:14
62 ( 58 ) 2 Dane ANDERSON 9 Calumet 6:57.5 (63) 14:35.1 (62) 22:37.9 7:18
63 ( 59 ) 31 Evan RAE 12 Ishpeming Westwood 6:27.0 (56) 14:17.1 (60) 22:48.8 7:21
64 60 36 Bryce GROENEVELD 9 Kingsford 6:57.3 (62) 14:39.7 (63) 23:05.0 7:26
65 61 40 Joey WENTARMINI 10 Kingsford 7:01.1 (64) 14:56.9 (65) 23:30.9 7:35

Number of records: 65
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